
West Deptford Middle School
675 Grove Rd    West Deptford, NJ  08096
School Phone:      Home Phone: 609-970-7074      Fax:      sjakubowski@wdeptford.k12.nj.us

Athletic Coordinator
See Utilities/Info See Utilities/Info See Utilities/Info Athletic Director

Varsity Basketball (Girls)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Dec. 11 Hammonton Middle School West Deptford Middle School 4:00PM
Wednesday Dec. 12 Haddon Heights High School West Deptford Middle School 4:00PM
Tuesday Dec. 18 Audubon HS West Deptford Middle School 3:45PM
Thursday Jan. 03 @ Haddonfield Middle School Haddonfield Middle School 4:00PM
Monday Jan. 07 @ Collingswood Middle School Collingswood Middle School 4:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 08 OPEN DATE ((St. Margaret's)) West Deptford Middle School 4:00PM
Thursday Jan. 10 @ Paulsboro High School Paulsboro Middle School 4:00PM
Monday Jan. 14 @ Gloucester City High School Gloucester City High School 4:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 15 @ Pine Hill Middle School Pine Hill Middle School 4:00PM
Thursday Jan. 17 @ Delsea Regional School District Delsea Middle School 4:15PM
Tuesday Jan. 22 Gateway Regional HS West Deptford High School 4:00PM
Thursday Jan. 24 Lindenwold Middle School West Deptford Middle School 4:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 29 Haddon Twp. MS/HS West Deptford Middle School 4:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 30 @ Hammonton Middle School Hammonton Middle School 4:00PM
Thursday Jan. 31 @ Haddon Heights High School Atlantic Ave Elementary School 4:00PM
Tuesday Feb. 05 @ Audubon HS Audubon Middle School 3:45PM
Wednesday Feb. 06 @ Clearview Regional Middle

School
Clearview Middle School 4:00PM

Thursday Feb. 07 Delsea Regional School District West Deptford Middle School 4:15PM
Wednesday Feb. 13 Pitman Middle School West Deptford Middle School 4:00PM
Thursday Feb. 14 Collingswood Middle School West Deptford Middle School 4:00PM
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